
LOT 12 WOODGATE VILLAGE UNIT 3

809-2053, 815-1560, 971-377, AG 

276 SW HOBBY PL LAKE CITY 32024 LAND TRUST
9169 WEST STATE STREET
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

08-4S-16-02810-312

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

8416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/02/2023 KS 0.51 11,100 0 0 11,100

STANDARD
3

21,013
3,300
11,100
35,413

0
35,413

0
35,413
35,413

0

35,413

1470/1347 7/01/2022 WD Q I 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONWAY BENJAMIN F

276 SW HOBBY PL LAK

1400/0070 11/27/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEANNE O CONWAY

BENJAMIN F CONWAY

2026
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LAND:1:1: 0.50 AC. (RET. POND ON PART OF LOT)

10192 M H 125 09/13/1995

HX Base Yr

276 SW HOBBY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 762 114.9000 68.94 52,532 1996 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 728 20,075

FOP 96 35 34 938

824 762 21,013

BAS= W52 S14 E30 FOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E22 N14$.

BAS

52

14

30

22

14

FOP8

12

8

12

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 300

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 18,500.00 11,100.00 11,100


